Divanu komplekts 3+2 - Mirage 609,00 €

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas izmérs
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Materials

Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

199/150

82

76

40

53
Neizvelkams
Sarkana
Maksliga ada

Hromeéts metals

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperem
5466-Z-21502019




